
TERM DATES
PERFORMANCES & EVENTS 2023-2024

September 2023 October 2023 November 2023 TERM DATES

M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27 1 Autumn Term 2023

T 5 12 19 26 T 3 10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21 28 1 Spring Term 2024

W 6 13 20 27 W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 1 Summer Term 2024

T 7 14 21 28 T 5 12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23 30

F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 HOLIDAYS & OTHER

S 2 9 16 23 30 S 7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25 1 Bank Holidays

S 3 10 17 24 S 1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19 26 Holidays [No Classes]

11 February Half Term

December 2023 January 2024 February 2024 PDP/FP Session Dates

M 4 11 18 25 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 5 12 19 26 PDP/FP Thursday Evening Only

T 5 12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23 30 T 6 13 20 27 23 No sessions (due to BSG entrance exams)

W 6 13 20 27 W 3 10 17 24 31 W 7 14 21 28 *except for PDP/FP

T 7 14 21 28 T 4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15 22 29 16 PDP/FP Musical Rehearsal Dates

F 1 8 15 22 29 F 5 12 19 26 F 2 9 16 23 18 ArtsFest Rehearsals [see rehearsal schedule]

S 2 9 16 23 30 S 6 13 20 27 S 3 10 17 24

S 3 10 17 24 31 S 7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25 PERFORMANCES/EVENTS & OTHER DATES

9 Youth Theatre & PDP/FP Auditions Sat 9 Sep

March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 Broadway Showtunes DVD Premiere Sat 9 Sep

M 4 11 18 25 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 10 PDP/FP Auditions Sun 10 Sep

T 5 12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28 West End & Broadway Songbook Sun 8 Oct

W 6 13 20 27 W 3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29 BIGLITTLE Christmas Party Sat 2 Dec

T 7 14 21 28 T 4 11 18 25 T 2 9 16 23 30 PDP/FP Musical Sun 11 - Sat 18 Feb

F 1 8 15 22 29 F 5 12 19 26 F 3 10 17 24 31 ArtsFest [Youth Theatre] Sat 24 - Sun 25 Feb 

S 2 9 16 23 30 S 6 13 20 27 S 4 11 18 25 PDP Foundation Plus Sharing Wed 22 Mar

S 3 10 17 24 31 S 7 14 21 28 S 5 12 19 26 SHOWCASE [MTKidz] Fri 17 - Sun 19 May

PDP Foundation Plus Diploma Exams Wed 24 May

June 2024 July 2024 August 2024 PDP Foundation Plus Schools Tour Mon 10 - Fri 21 Jun

M 3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 5 12 19 26 Summer Soiree Wed 28 Jun

T 4 11 18 25 T 2 9 16 23 31 T 6 13 20 27 "Sparks" Summer Show Fri 30 Jun

W 5 12 19 26 W 3 10 17 24 30 W 7 14 21 28 Broadway Showtunes Sat 6 - Sat 13 Jul 

T 6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15 22 29 [Footlights, Starlights, Limelights & PDP]

F 7 14 21 28 F 5 12 19 26 F 2 9 16 23 30 Summer School Sun 28 Jul - Sat 10 Aug 

S 1 8 15 22 29 S 6 13 20 27 S 3 10 17 24 31

S 2 9 16 23 30 S 7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25

AUTUMN TERM 2023 HALF TERM - Monday 23rd - Saturday 28th October

YOUTH THEATRE Saturday 16th September - Saturday 9th December **NB No sessions on Saturday 24rd September (except PDP/FP)

MTKidz Monday 11th September - Saturday 16th December **NB No sessions on Saturday 23rd September

OTHER CLASSES Monday 11th September - Friday 15th December

SPRING TERM 2024 HALF TERM - Monday 12th - Saturday 17th February

YOUTH THEATRE Saturday 6th January - Saturday 23rd March ARTSFEST Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th February

MTKidz Friday 5th January - Thursday 28th March

OTHER CLASSES Monday 8th January - Thursday 28th March

SUMMER TERM 2024 HALF TERM - Monday 27th May - Saturday 1st June

YOUTH THEATRE
[FOOTLIGHTS/LIMELIGHTS & STARLIGHTS]

Saturday 13th April - Saturday 6th July BROADWAY SHOWTUNES Sunday 7th - Saturday 13th July

YOUTH THEATRE
["SPARKS"]

Saturday 13th April  - Sunday 29th June SUMMER PROJECT Sunday 30th June

MTKidz Monday 15th April - Saturday 6th July SHOWCASE
Friday 17th May - FRIDAY CLASSES
Saturday 18th May - THURSDAY & SATURDAY CLASSES
Sunday 19th May - TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY CLASSES

OTHER CLASSES Monday 15th April - Monday 1st July **NB No classes Monday May 6th  BANK HOLIDAY


